REPORT NO. PN-1-200701-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/01/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000114716 Renewal of FM WYHA 22918 Main 102.9 GRAND BIBLE 06/29/2020 Received
License RAPIDS, MI BROADCASTING
Amendment NETWORK, INC.

0000116714 Extension of DTV KWKT- 12522 Main 28 WACO, TX NEXSTAR 06/29/2020 Accepted
CP TV BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

0000116697 License To LPD WATV- 67101 Main 6 ORLANDO, FL HC2 STATION 06/29/2020  Accepted
Cover LD GROUP, INC. For Filing

0000116732 Modification FM WLXR- 7057 Main 104.9 LA CROSSE, The Salvation Poem 06/29/2020 Accepted
of License FM Wi Foundation, Inc. For Filing

0000116686 License To FX K276EF 89084 Main 103.1 MUSCOY, CA CALVARY CHAPEL 06/29/2020 Accepted
Cover OF TWIN FALLS, INC. For Filing

0000116725 Extension of DTS WVER 69946 Main 10 RUTLAND, VT VERMONT ETV, INC. 06/29/2020  Accepted
CP For Filing

0000116718 Extension of DCA KHPZ- 35910 Main 15 ROUND ROCK, NEXSTAR 06/29/2020  Accepted
CP CD TX BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

0000116716 License To FX W248DL 200541 Main 97.5 MURRAYVILLE VISION 06/29/2020 Accepted

Cover , GA COMMUNICATIONS For Filing

OF GEORGIA, INC.
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File Number

0000116685

0000116664

0000116659

0000116665

0000116698

0000116695

0000116526

0000116711
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Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

AM

DTV

FX

DCA

FM

FS

FX

Call Sign

WUNC-
TV

WDGY

WBNG-

TV

W279DD

KMUM-

CD

WBLW

KJJJ

K254DC

Facility ID  Station Type

69080

6440

23337

141819

18736

91339

63410

200261

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

20

740.0

103.7

19

88.1

102.3

98.7

City, State

CHAPEL HILL,
NC

HUDSON, WI

BINGHAMTON,

NY

HUDSON, WiI

SACRAMENTO

, CA

GAYLORD, Ml

LAUGHLIN, NV

LANGDON, ND

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

UNIVERSITY OF
NORTH CAROLINA

WRPX, INC.

WBNG LICENSE, LLC

WRPX, INC.

NBC TELEMUNDO
LICENSE LLC

GRACE BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
GAYLORD,
MICHIGAN

Steven M Greeley

KNDK, INC.

Status Date

06/29/2020

06/29/2020

06/26/2020

06/29/2020

06/29/2020

06/29/2020

06/25/2020

06/29/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending

Accepted
For Filing
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0000116731 Minor FX W295BH 140532 106.9 SARASOTA, FL  LAKE ERIE 06/29/2020  Accepted
Modification COLLEGE OF For Filing

OSTEOPATHIC
MEDICINE, INC.

Page 3 of 3



