Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000114716	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYHA	22918	Main	102.9	GRAND RAPIDS, MI	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	06/29/2020	Received
0000116714	Extension of CP	DTV	KWKT- TV	12522	Main	28	WACO, TX	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116697	License To Cover	LPD	WATV- LD	67101	Main	6	ORLANDO, FL	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116732	Modification of License	FM	WLXR- FM	7057	Main	104.9	LA CROSSE, WI	The Salvation Poem Foundation, Inc.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116686	License To Cover	FX	K276EF	89084	Main	103.1	MUSCOY, CA	CALVARY CHAPEL OF TWIN FALLS, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116725	Extension of CP	DTS	WVER	69946	Main	10	RUTLAND, VT	VERMONT ETV, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116718	Extension of CP	DCA	KHPZ- CD	35910	Main	15	ROUND ROCK, TX	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116716	License To Cover	FX	W248DL	200541	Main	97.5	MURRAYVILLE , GA	VISION COMMUNICATIONS OF GEORGIA, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000116685	License To Cover	DTV	WUNC- TV	69080	Auxiliary	20	CHAPEL HILL, NC	UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116664	Renewal of License	AM	WDGY	6440	Main	740.0	HUDSON, WI	WRPX, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116659	Minor Modification	DTV	WBNG- TV	23337	Main	7	BINGHAMTON, NY	WBNG LICENSE, LLC	06/26/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116665	Renewal of License	FX	W279DD	141819		103.7	HUDSON, WI	WRPX, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116698	License To Cover	DCA	KMUM- CD	18736	Main	19	SACRAMENTO , CA	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116695	Renewal of License	FM	WBLW	91339	Main	88.1	GAYLORD, MI	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF GAYLORD, MICHIGAN	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116526	Construction Permit	FS	KJJJ	63410	Main	102.3	LAUGHLIN, NV	Steven M Greeley	06/25/2020	Pending
0000116711	Minor Modification	FX	K254DC	200261		98.7	LANGDON, ND	KNDK, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000116731	Minor Modification	FX	W295BH	140532		106.9	SARASOTA, FL	LAKE ERIE COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, INC.	06/29/2020	Accepted For Filing